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Labochem Piperidin reinst, 1 L

05.05.25
https://www.neolab.de/at/p-neofroxx-piperidin-reinst-lc-10527-1
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Artikelnummer
ClassPG
ECNummer
Hersteller (Marke)
EGNummer
EAN
CASNummer
HSNummer
Molmasse
Packung
Qualitat
Storage
UNNummer

steril

LC-10527.1
8(3). 1
203-813-0
neoFroxx
613-027-00-3
4066306029271
110-89-4
29333200
85.15 g/mol

1L

reinst
Raumtemperatur
UN2401

Nein
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